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Updated 2/3/2022 

 

Alana McClellan- Cardiac Ready Community Member-Chair 5/6/2021 

CHI Mercy Hospital 

570 Chautauqua Boulevard 

Valley City, ND 58072 

alanawendel@catholichealth.net 

 

Christine Greff- ND Department of Health 

Stroke and Cardiac Coordinator 

Division of Emergency Medical Systems 

1720 Burlington Dr. 

Bismarck, ND 58504 

cgreff@nd.gov 

 

Curt Halmrast- EMS Association member 

Oakes Ambulance 

17 S 2nd Street 

Oakes, ND 58474 

Curt.halmrast@ndemsa.org 

 

Holly Nissen- Stroke Task Force Member 

Sanford Medical Center-Fargo 

5225 23rd Ave S 

Fargo, ND 58104 

Holly.Nissen@SanfordHealth.org 

 

Jeffery Sather, MD– State Medical Director –nonvoting member 

13100 11th Ave. SE 

Norwich, ND 58768 

Jeffrey.Sather@trinityhealth.org 

 

Kadie Stoltz- Survivor Advocate 

Sanford Ambulance 

2215 18th St. S. 

Fargo, ND  58103 

Kadiestoltzgmail.com 

 

Kari Enget- EMSAC Member 

PO Box 76 

Powers Lake, ND 58773 

ihparts@nccray.com 
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Kathy Lonski- Cardiac Task Force Member 

Sanford Ambulance 

2215 18th St. S 

Fargo, ND 58103 

Kathy.Lonski@fmambulance.com 

 

Kay Zirnhelt- Survivor Advocate 

Sanford Ambulance 

2215 18th St. S. 

Fargo, ND  58103 

rayzinette@gmail.com 

 

Kerry Krikava 

EMS System Coordinator  

Division of Emergency Medical Systems 

1720 Burlington Dr 

Bismarck, ND 58504 

klkrikava@nd.gov 

 

Mindy Cook- American Heart Association-Vice Chair 5/6/2021 

Senior Quality Improvement Manager 

2750 Blue Water Rd., Suite 250 

Eagan, MN 55121 

Mindy.Cook@heart.org 
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